Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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:116.20
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Date

08/11/15
22/03/15
25/10/15
29/01/117
21/04/13
21/04/13
23/06/18
08/04/17
21/11/15
20/11/16
07/12/14
15/11/14
27/10/18
29/01/17
22/10/16
11/12/16
07/04/13
13/04/14
13/04/14
15/11/14
26/09/15
26/10/19
28/10/17
14/09/19
01/04/12
15/04/12

474440

Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Manchester International Meet 2015
Leicestershire County Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Market Harborough Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Market Harborough Club Championships
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

AMmclomt L lmvb et nle ANA Al Alman

Venue

Nottingham
Leicester
Manchester
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone

Rugby

Leicester

Market Harborough
Hinckley

Market Harborough
Hucknall

Nuneaton
Leicester

Leicester

Market Harborough
Nuneaton

Market Harborough
Market Harborough
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
Co Leicester 2
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Market Har 2
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2
Co Leicester 2
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2
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Market Har 4
3
Market Har 4
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1:24.06
1:24.86
1:25.88

1:27.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.50
1:20.11
1:18.00

1:17.04

:119.89

117.31

118.14

:116.80

:118.35

:117.50

:118.25

117.49

116.10

116.20

119.47

116.13

:117.53

:117.66

:119.40

118.74

:119.32
1:23.98

:116.91
1:16.89
1:18.43
1:23.04
1:20.97
1:27.97
1:24.86
1:25.88

1:24.06
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Date

26/10/19
14/09/19
27/10/18
23/06/18
28/10/17
08/04/17
29/01/117
29/01117
11/12/16
20/11/16
22/10/16
21/11/15
08/11/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
22/03/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
15/11/14
13/04/14
13/04/14
17/11/13
21/04/13
21/04/13
07/04/13
15/04/12
01/04/12
08/05/11
17/04/11
17/04/11
03/04/11
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Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala

Meet

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Market Harborough Club Championships

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Falcon ASC Open Distance Meet

The Leicester Open

Market Harborough Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Manchester International Meet 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Market Harborough Club Championships
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Market Harborough 200m Club Champs
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala
City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
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Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone

Aylesbury

Venue

Market Harborough
Braunstone

Market Harborough
Nuneaton

Market Harborough
Braunstone
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hucknall
Braunstone

Market Harborough
Leicester
Nottingham
Manchester
Nuneaton

Leicester

Rugby

Leicester

Market Harborough
Leicester

Leicester

Market Harborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Braunstone

Nuneaton
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Club Swam Under Level

Market Har 4
Market Har 3
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Market Har 2
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Market Har 3
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